

Biddenden Boys Box



*please note that, due to availability, it may be necessary for items to be substituted for a similar product. If you have any specific dietary or allergen requirements please contact the office.
Tel: 01580 291726

- **Moons Green Beer Sticks – 5 sticks**

Ingredients: British pork, sea salt, garlic, aromatic spices, starter culture, preservatives, sodium nitrate (155g used per 100g product)

Allergens listed in **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per stick

Energy: 88kcal/ 362KJ

Fat: 4.5g

of which saturates: 1.6g

Carbohydrate: 0.5g

of which sugars: 18.4g

Sodium: 0.4g

- **Kent Crisps Sea Salt and Biddenden Cider Vinegar- 150g**

Ingredients: Potatoes, sunflower oil, rice flour, sea salt, cider vinegar powder, malt vinegar, **barley**, sugar, maltodextrin, citric acid, Biddenden cider powder.

Allergens listed in **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100g

Energy: 519kcal/ 2169KJ

Fat: 28.8g

of which saturates: 2.4g

Carbohydrate: 58.6g

of which sugars: 0.7g

Protein: 5.1g

Salt: 2g

- **Goupie Original – 180g**

Ingredients: Golden Syrup, dark chocolate, (50% cocoa solids, sugar, cocoa butter, **soya**, lecithin, natural vanilla) palm oil (RSPO CERT.) Crisped rice (rice flour, rice bran, sugar, rice extract), date (dates, rice flour), biscuit (brown rice flour, maize flour, potato flour, sugar RSPO palm oil, dried rice syrup, sodium bicarbonate), cocoa (97.6% Fairtrade cocoa, potassium carbonate).

Allergens listed in **bold**. Please note the Goupie factory handles nuts, soya & sesame

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100g

Energy: 486kcal/ 2029KJ

Fat: 26g

of which saturates: 14g

Carbohydrate: 57g

of which sugars: 42g

Protein: 4g

Fibre: 44g

- **Biddenden Strong Kentish Medium Cider – 1 Litre**

Sulphites

Allergens listed in **bold**.

- **Tonbridge brewery – 500ml**

Ingredients: water, **barley**, hops, yeast

Allergens listed in **bold**.

Nutritional information: *not listed on product*